
First name Last name Organization Email
Marissa Abbott Safeway Albertsons - Clackamas marissa.abbott@albtersons.com
Greg Admire Umpqua Dairy Products Co. grega@umpquadairy.com
Jill Allen Tillamook County Creamery Association jallen@tillamook.com
Tara Ambrose Nelson-Jameson, Inc. t.ambrose@nelsonjameson.com
Zoe Andersen Oregon State University Zoe.andersen@oregonstate.edu
Matt Andrews Micro-Chem Laboratories, Inc. mattielou@msn.com
Bob Armstrong Alpenrose-Smith Brothers Farms rarmstrong@alpenrose.com
Jeannette Arrabit Tillamook County Creamery Association JArrabit@tillamook.com
Zeynep Atamer OSU zeynep.atamer@oregonstate.edu
Luke Avetian Nalco Water luke.avetian@ecolab.com
Ryan Baker Eurofins DQCI ryan.baker@ft.eurofinsus.com
John Balbuena QAD Redzone vq8@qad.com
Maryam Baniasadi Tillamook County Creamery Association mbaniasadi@tillamook.com
Maryam Baniasadi Tillamook mbaniasadi@tillamook.com
Bishal Barman OSU bishal.barman@oregonstate.edu
Erinn Bates Bates cheeseguy@charter.net
Erinn Bates Bates Consulting LLC cheeseguy@charter.net
Marc Bates Bates, Marc cheeseguy@charter.net
Danton Batty Tillamook County Creamery Association dbatty@tillamook.com
Byron Beagles spouse cindy_morrow@yahoo.com
Trevor Beltz Tillamook Tbeltz@tillamook.com
Shawn Bennette Andersen Dairy Inc andersenqc@gmail.com
Paige Benson Oregon State University Paige.benson@oregonstate.edu
Jonathan Bentley Alpenrose-Smith Brothers Farms jbentley@smithbrothersfarms.com
Aaron Benton Kroger-Swan Island Dairy aaron.benton@kroger.com
Donna Berry Speaker donnaberry@dairy-food.com
Andre Beryt Shehadey Enterprise Solutions Andre.Beryt@ShehadeyFoods.com
Massimo Bionaz OSU massimo.bionaz@oregonstate.edu
Tracy Bish Tillamook Co. Creamery Assoc. tbish@tillamook.com
Gerd Bobe OSU gerd.bobe@oregonstate.edu
Eva Bodyfelt ODI
Katie Bray Oregon Cheese Guild katiembray@gmail.com
Korey Brock Washington State University - Creamery korey.brock@wsu.edu
Bill Broich Vivolac Cultures OR broich.bill@gmail.com
Scott Butler Speaker sdbutler@gmail.com
Craig Campbell Speaker craig.campbell@oit.edu
Alfred Castro The Kroger Co. alfred.castro@kroger.com
Steve Cettel Ingredient Resource Inc. steve@ingredientresource.com
Emma Clark Oregon Dairy Women emma@oregondairywomen.com
Rosie Clark Organic Valley rosemarie.clark@organicvalley.coop
Paul Cole Bell Flavors & Fragrances pcole@bellff.com
Sheri Cole Oregon State University sheri.cole@oregonstate.edu
Paul Cole Bell Flavors & Fragrances pcole@bellff.com
Jenifer Cruickshank Speaker jenifer.cruickshank@oregonstate.edu
Daniel Crunican Oregon Food Bank dcrunican@oregonfoodbank.org
Lyndsey Cypriano Nelson-Jameson, Inc. l.cypriano@nelsonjameson.com
Dave Dallas Speaker dave.dallas@oregonstate.edu
Joe Davidson Speaker joseph.davidson@oregonstate.edu
Dirk Davis Ever Fresh Fruit Co. dirk@everfreshfruit.com
Dirk Davis Ever Fresh Fruit Company dirk@everfreshfruit.com
Jerico Donovan Safeway Albertsons - Clackamas jerico.donovan@albertsons.com
Chad Draizin Fifty Licks chad@fifty-licks.com
Kenzie Driskell Foss North America kdriskell@fossna.com
Greg Drobot Speaker gdrobot@facerockcreamery.com
Jim Duyn ChemStation of Oregon dnewbury@chemstation.com



Mark Eberhard Eberhard's Dairy Products meberhard@eberhardsdairy.com
Cassandra Edwards Tillamook cedwards@tillamook.com
Russ Ellsworth Speaker rellsworth@tillamook.com
Madeleine Enriquez Oregon State University Madeleine.enriquez@oregonstate.edu
Hadi Eshpari Tillamook County Creamery Association heshpari@tillamook.com
Greg Ferguson F AND H Food Eq. gferguson@fandh.com
Scott Fields Organic Valley scott.fields@organicvalley.coop
Tim Fitzpatrick Sno-Temp hannah@snotemp.com
Rebecca Foster Tillamook rfoster@tillamook.com
Emily Fuller Speaker efuller@odncouncil.org
Emily Fuller Oregon Dairy Council efuller@ordairy.org
Kevin Funston Wesmar Company
Alexis Gianopoulos Alpenrose-Smith Brothers Farms agianopoulos@alpenrose.com
Lisbeth Goddik Dairy Processing Extension Specialist lisbeth.goddik@oregonstate.edu
Sulabh GoddikSingh Oregon State University lisbeth.goddik@oregonstate.edu
Anne Goetze Oregon Dairy And Nutrition Council agoetze@odncouncil.org
Emilio Gonzalez dsm-firmenich emilio.gonzalez-duran@dsm.com
Emily Goracke Sno-Temp hannah@snotemp.com
Sarah Goreham Trinity Food & Beverage sarah@trinityfoodconsulting.com
Cathie Gray Wesmar Company, Inc. cathie@wesmarcompany.com
Shannon Guirl Oreogn Dairy Council sguirl@ordairy.org
Jessica Gutierrez Oregon State University gutiejes@oregonstate.edu
Joanna Haas Oregon State University Joanna.haas@oregonstate.edu
Mike Haines Vertigo chris@wesmarcompany.com
Melanie Hanlon OSU melanie.hanlon@oregonstate.edu
John Harvey Umpqua dairy Products johnh@umpquadairy.com
Paul Haugen Industrial Source paulh@industrialsource.com
Crista Hawkins Oregon Dairy Council chawkins@ordairy.org
Dustin Highland Alpenrose - Smith Brothers DHIGHLAND@SMITHBROTHERSFARMS.COM
Wanqi Huang OSU huangwa@oregonstate.edu
Yvonne Huerta Nether Industries Inc. yhuerta1991@gmail.com
Yvonne Huerta Nether Industries Inc. yhuerta1991@gmail.com
Yvonne Huerta Nether Industries Inc. yhuerta1991@gmail.com
Yvonne Huerta Nether Industries Inc. yhuerta1991@gmail.com
Yvonne Huerta Nether Industries Inc. yhuerta1991@gmail.com
Yvonne Huerta Nether Industries Inc. yhuerta1991@gmail.com
Yvonne Huerta Nether Industries Inc. yhuerta1991@gmail.com
Jason Huff Nelson-Jameson, Inc. j.huff@nelsonjameson.com
Tom Hughes Alpenrose Clackamas thughes@alpenrose.com
Tom Hughes Alpenrose Clackamas thughes@alpenrose.com
Chris Jackson Wesmar Company chris@wesmarcompany.com
Ron Jackson Eberhards Dairy
Dan Jarman Tillamook danj@crosswaterstrategies.com
Michelle Jenck Speaker JenckMD@ah.org
McKenna Jenkins Alpenrose Dairy mjenkins@alpenrose.com
Brett Julian Tetra Pak brett.julian@tetrapak.com
Rohit Kapor Speaker rohit.kapoor@dairy.org
Sindhura Karuturi OSU karuturs@oregonstate.edu
Tami Kerr Oregon Dairy Farmers Association tami.kerr@oregondairyfarmers.org
Sheryl Kesey-Thompson Springfield Creamery sheryl@nancysyogurt.com
Don Koch Nelson-Jameson, Inc. d.koch@nelsonjameson.com
Ell Kojima OSU kojimae@oregonstate.edu
Anna Ku Tillamook County Creamery Association aku@tillamook.com
Eva Kuhn Tetra Pak eva.kuhn@tetrapak.com
Paula Lafferty Sno-Temp hannah@snotemp.com
Soo Lee Washington State University sy.lee@wsu.edu



Soo Lee Washington State University sy.lee@wsu.edu
Justine Leuthold Tillamook jleuthold@tillamook.com
Melody Librande Alpenrose - Smith Brothers Farms mlibrande@alpenrose.com
donna lomnicki Life Member donnalomnicki@yahoo.com
Chris Lundeberg Tillamook clundeberg@tillamook.com
Blake Marker PermaCold Engineering, Inc. blake.marker@permacold.com
Mandy Marks Lallemand Animal Nutrition mmarks@lallemand.com
Lewis Martin Oregon Dairy and Nutrition Council lmartin@odncouncil.org
Ela Martinez-Moreno Kroger gabriela.martinez-moreno@kroger.com
Ela Martinez-Moreno Kroger gabriela.martinez-moreno@kroger.com
Ela Martinez-Moreno Kroger gabriela.martinez-moreno@kroger.com
Sara Maruyama Speaker sara.maruyama@oregonstate.edu
Jeff McCray Wesmar Company jmccray@wesmarcompany.com
Harold McMahon Local Plumbing haroldm@localplumbingco.com
Pete Meenderinck Oregon Dairy Council pete@pioneerfeed.com
Shah Meer OSU meerm@oregonstate.edu
Hayden Metzger OSU metzgerh@oregonstate.edu
Mackenzie Mitchell Oregon Dairy Princess Ambassador
Cindy Morrow Regulatory Professional cindy_morrow@yahoo.com
Megan Mosgrove Alpenrose Dairy msmith@alpenrose.com
Lian Moy OSU moyl@oregonstate.edu
Emil Nashed Dairy Management Inc. Emil.Nashed@dairy.org
Doug Newbury ChemStation of Oregon dnewbury@chemstation.com
Joe Newland International Paper joseph.newland@ipaper.com
Mike Nygaard Life Member mnygaard76@gmail.com
Melanie Oeck Ever Fresh Fruit Company melanie@everfreshfruit.com
Melanie Oeck Ever Fresh Fruit Company melanie@everfreshfruit.com
Stephanie Olmsted Speaker stolms@comcast.net
Shelby Owsley-Oaks Oregon Dairy Farmers Association tami.kerr@oregondairyfarmers.org
Bill Payne Wesmar Company bpayne@wesmarcompany.com
Lauren Peck Oregon State University Lauren.peck@oregonstate.edu
Matthew Pedersen Safeway Albertsons - Clackamas Matthew.Pedersen@albertsons.com
Bryan Pepito Speaker bryanmichael.pepito@wsu.edu
Jason Perkins Eberhard's Dairy Products meberhard@eberhardsdairy.com
Skylar Peven Tillamook County Creamery Association speven@tillamook.com
Susan Pheasant Speaker spheasant@csufresno.edu
Cole Phillips QAD Redzone cp2@qad.com
Tim Pierson Dairy Farmers of Washington tim@wadairy.org
Greg Pothier Life Member gregpothier@yahoo.com
Allison Pratt Oregon Dairy Council apratt@ordairy.org
Jill Princehouse Tillamook County Creamery Association jprincehouse@tillamook.com
Jennifer Purcell Speaker jennifer.purcell@hecc.oregon.gov
Richard Quinlan IEH Laboratories sandy.dang@iehinc.com
Ron Raynes Oregon Ice Cream ron.raynes@oregonicecream.com
Julie Rentsch Oregon Dairy and Nutrition Council jrentsch@odncouncil.org
Joth Ricci Speaker jothricci@gmail.com
Jessica Rider R&B Packaging sales@r-bpackaging.com
Scott Ritt Multivac United States scott.ritt@multivac.com
Jeffrey Rohr Separators Inc. jrohr@sepinc.com
Jenevieve Rose Tillamook jrose@tillamook.com
Thomas Rouleau Darigold rouleau62@gmail.com
Marie Ryan Oregon State University Marie.biondi@oregonstate.edu
Karen Samek Northwest Dairy Association karen.samek@darigold.com
Neal Sanders Nether Industries, Inc. neal@netherind.com
Neal Sanders Nether Industries, Inc. neal@netherind.com
Kasie Satter Tillamook ksatter@tillamook.com



Gary Schwalb PermaCold Engineering, Inc. kaitlyn.cronk@permacold.com
Lynne Shsore Speaker lynne.shore@willamina.k12.or.us
john sleggs Profile Food Ingredients johns@profilefoodingredients.com
Karel Smit Oregon Dept. of Agriculture Food Safety Program karel.smit@oda.oregon.gov
Karel Smit Oregon Department of Agriculture ksmit@oda.state.or.us
Katie Smoot Novonesis uskasm@chr-hansen.com
Amy Spence Tillamook Co. Creamery Assoc. aspence@tillamook.com
Jim Steiner Sunbridge Solar jim@Sunbridgesolar.com
Peter Stenberg Tillamook pstenberg@tillamook.com
Chloe Takacs Tillamook County Creamery Association ctakacs@tillamook.com
Gil Tansman DSM-Firmenich gil.tansman@dsm-firmenich.com
Sage Taylor Oregon State University sage.taylor@oregonstate.edu
Alyssa Thibodeau Oregon State University Alyssa.thibodeau@oregonstate.edu
Taylor Thompson Springfield Creamery sheryl@nancysyogurt.com
Blake Thompson Springfield Creamery sheryl@nancysyogurt.com
Grant Thompson Springfield Creamery sheryl@nancysyogurt.com
Joe Tomas ECOLAB Joe.Tomas@ecolab.com
John Van Dam Oregon Dairy Council jhnvndm@hotmail.com
Ramon Ventura Eurofins DQCI ramon.ventura@ft.eurofinsus.com
Marcia Walker OSU marcia.walker@oregonstate.edu
Guy Weakley Umpqua Dairy Products Co. guyw@umpquadairy.com
Marty Weaver Umpqua Dairy Products Co. martyw@umpquadairy.com
Ronny Wilson Tetra Pak ronny.wilson@tetrapak.com
Robert Wilson Oregon Dept. of Agriculture Food Safety Program robert.wilson@oda.oregon.gov
Robert Wilson Oregon Department of Agriculture robert.wilson@oda.oregon.gov
Diep Wisniewski Charm Sciences, Inc. monicas@charm.com
Connie Woldt Woldt, Connie cwoldt55@yahoo.com
Christine Xavier Amcor christine.xavier@amcor.com
Greg Younger Ever Fresh Fruit Co. greg@everfreshfruit.com
Justin Zellinger Spekaer justin@mikeprogram.org
Meaca Zhao OSU zhaoyuhe@oregonstate.edu
Paul Ziemnisky Speaker paul.ziemnisky@dairy.org
Thomas Zitzwitz Kroger Thomas.Zitzwitz@kroger.com


